



24	HOSE ASSEMBLY 1/4" X 15'	PARTS	1	N/A
23	VAPOUR REGULATOR	PARTS	1	N/A
22	BURNER # FTM-250SPR	PARTS	1	N/A
21	4" STEM THERMOMETER	PARTS	1	N/A
20	DRAIN COCK 2 1/2"	PARTS	1	N/A
19	CAP FOR 2" OD TUBING	PARTS	2	N/A
18	1" X 5" VINYL HANDLE GRIP	PARTS	2	N/A
17	PIPE 1" X 30 LG	STD	2	N/A
16	COTTER PIN 5/32 X 2	PARTS	2	N/A
15	FLAT WASHER 3/4 SAE	PARTS	2	N/A
14	FLAT WASHER 5/8	PARTS	3	N/A
13	BOLT 5/8 UNC X 1 1/4 LG	PARTS	3	N/A
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	QTY	DRAWING #

12	WING NUT 1/2 UNC	PARTS	4	N/A
11	HEX BOLT 3/8 UNC X 1 LG	PARTS	4	N/A
10	HEX NUT 1/2 UNC	PARTS	8	N/A
9	LOCK WASHER 1/2	PARTS	8	N/A
8	FLAT WASHER 7/16	PARTS	8	N/A
7	GASKET 4"X7" X 8 HOLES-1/2	PARTS	1	N/A
6	WHEEL 12X3X3/4 MOLDON RUBBER C/W BEARING	PARTS	2	N/A
5	TORCH HOLDER	SEE DRG	1	2205
4	CHIMNEY TOP	SEE DRG	1	2204
3	COVER SUB ASSLY	SEE DRG	1	2203
2	FLUE SUB ASSLY	SEE DRG	1	2202
1	VAT SUB ASSLY	SEE DRG	1	2201
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	QTY	DRAWING #

**SPAR-MARATHON ROOFING SUPPLIES**  
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF SPAR MARATHON ROOFING SUPPLIES. THIS MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER OR PARTS MANUFACTURED OR DESIGN DISCLOSED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF OWNER.

**ECONOMY PATCH KETTLE**

DRAWING NAME	ECONOMY PATCH KETTLE		
UNIT WEIGHT USED ON	LBS. QTY.	1	ITEM NO.
MATERIAL SPECS.	SEE PARTS LIST	DRAWING SCALE	1:4
DRAWN	RDS	DATE	AUG 25, 2010
APPROVED		DRAWING NUMBER	220
		REV.	0